
259.36ITA 17653 7832 MARTINA BOMBEN 2002 98

251.43EGY 18057.2 7924 YASMINE METAWEA 2009 101

242.68SRB 16452.7 7227 RADMILA ZAGORAC 2001 92

208.76GRE 15761.7 6729 DIMITRA KOTSIAMPAIDOY 1997 90

175.98ALG 11047.6 4631 MIRA BOU MEDIENE 2007 64

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Women Group A

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & Jerk



433.38EGY 29564 13225 NOURELDIN ZAKY 2004 163

406.39EGY 29570.5 13214 MOHAMED SHAABAN 2004 163

389.51TUN 28370.6 13310 AYOUB SALEM 2002 150

386.69ITA 26865.7 11826 CLAUDIO SCARANTINO 2006 150

359.91LBA 25467.5 1124 MOHAMMED MASOUD 2004 142

322.50ALG 22064.2 10017 OUSSAMA MAOUCHE 2008 120

257.91ALG 15855.5 6828 AHMED YASSIN BOUCHARA 2009 90

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Men Group A

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & Jerk



260.35EGY 23084.2 1035 FATMA AHMED 2003 127

252.98EGY 21073.5 9330 HANIN HUSSIEN 2007 117

241.77ITA 19066.4 871 LAVINIA MAGISTRIS 2005 103

241.77FRA 18865.2 8319 MARIE MANTAROPOULOS 2002 105

233.00ITA 19776.3 9212 CARLOTTA BRUNELLI 1993 105

221.68FRA 18372.7 822 EMELINE LAURENT 2007 101

207.77FRA 17676.6 816 THAIS CALMUS 2007 95

171.88ALG 13667.2 6016 KHADIDJA BELHADJ 2006 76

MLT 65.8 8415 TENISHIA THORNTON 2005

MLT 68.618 ROBERTA TABONE 1994

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Women Group B

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & Jerk



405.66ITA 31578.9 14522 SALVATORE ESPOSITO 1997 170

403.56EGY 34595.5 1559 ELSAYED DEFALLA 2004 190

400.29LBA 34396 14520 AHMED ABUZRIBA 2000 198

366.17FRA 27373.6 12321 VALENTIN CHRISTOPHEL 2004 150

356.03LBA 26573.4 1227 AHSAAN SHABI 1997 143

351.90ITA 29088.3 13533 ANTONIO TRONO 2002 155

317.58BIH 26590.6 1203 ZERIN KOBILIC 1998 145

290.59SMR 22578.5 9823 MARCO CUPI 1999 127

FRA 72.68 GABRIEL MARTIN 2007

MLT 88.211 RYLEE BORG 2006 155

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Men Group B

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & Jerk



260.35EGY 23084.2 1035 FATMA AHMED 2003 127B

259.36ITA 17653 7832 MARTINA BOMBEN 2002 98A

252.98EGY 21073.5 9330 HANIN HUSSIEN 2007 117B

251.43EGY 18057.2 7924 YASMINE METAWEA 2009 101A

242.68SRB 16452.7 7227 RADMILA ZAGORAC 2001 92A

241.77ITA 19066.4 871 LAVINIA MAGISTRIS 2005 103B

241.77FRA 18865.2 8319 MARIE MANTAROPOULOS 2002 105B

233.00ITA 19776.3 9212 CARLOTTA BRUNELLI 1993 105B

221.68FRA 18372.7 822 EMELINE LAURENT 2007 101B

208.76GRE 15761.7 6729 DIMITRA KOTSIAMPAIDOY 1997 90A

207.77FRA 17676.6 816 THAIS CALMUS 2007 95B

175.98ALG 11047.6 4631 MIRA BOU MEDIENE 2007 64A

171.88ALG 13667.2 6016 KHADIDJA BELHADJ 2006 76B

MLT 65.8 8415 TENISHIA THORNTON 2005 B

MLT 68.618 ROBERTA TABONE 1994 B

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Women 

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & JerkGroup

MED CUP FINAL RESULTS 



433.38EGY 29564 13225 NOURELDIN ZAKY 2004 163A

406.39EGY 29570.5 13214 MOHAMED SHAABAN 2004 163A

405.66ITA 31578.9 14522 SALVATORE ESPOSITO 1997 170B

403.56EGY 34595.5 1559 ELSAYED DEFALLA 2004 190B

400.29LBA 34396 14520 AHMED ABUZRIBA 2000 198B

389.51TUN 28370.6 13310 AYOUB SALEM 2002 150A

386.69ITA 26865.7 11826 CLAUDIO SCARANTINO 2006 150A

366.17FRA 27373.6 12321 VALENTIN CHRISTOPHEL 2004 150B

359.91LBA 25467.5 1124 MOHAMMED MASOUD 2004 142A

356.03LBA 26573.4 1227 AHSAAN SHABI 1997 143B

351.90ITA 29088.3 13533 ANTONIO TRONO 2002 155B

322.50ALG 22064.2 10017 OUSSAMA MAOUCHE 2008 120A

317.58BIH 26590.6 1203 ZERIN KOBILIC 1998 145B

290.59SMR 22578.5 9823 MARCO CUPI 1999 127B

257.91ALG 15855.5 6828 AHMED YASSIN BOUCHARA 2009 90A

FRA 72.68 GABRIEL MARTIN 2007 B

MLT 88.211 RYLEE BORG 2006 155B

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Snatch PointsBorn

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

 Men 

TotalB. W.Nat NameLOT C. & JerkGroup

MED CUP FINAL RESULTS 



2008.09EGY 23084.2 260.351 FATMA AHMED F

21073.5 252.98HANIN HUSSIEN F

18057.2 251.43YASMINE METAWEA F

34595.5 403.56ELSAYED DEFALLA M

29570.5 406.39MOHAMED SHAABAN M

29564 433.38NOURELDIN ZAKY M

1878.38ITA 19776.3 233.002 CARLOTTA BRUNELLI F

19066.4 241.77LAVINIA MAGISTRIS F

17653 259.36MARTINA BOMBEN F

31578.9 405.66SALVATORE ESPOSITO M

29088.3 351.90ANTONIO TRONO M

26865.7 386.69CLAUDIO SCARANTINO M

1116.23LBA 34396 400.293 AHMED ABUZRIBA M

26573.4 356.03AHSAAN SHABI M

25467.5 359.91MOHAMMED MASOUD M

1037.39FRA 18865.2 241.774 MARIE MANTAROPOULOS F

18372.7 221.68EMELINE LAURENT F

17676.6 207.77THAIS CALMUS F

27373.6 366.17VALENTIN CHRISTOPHEL M

72.6GABRIEL MARTIN M

928.27ALG 13667.2 171.885 KHADIDJA BELHADJ F

11047.6 175.98MIRA BOU MEDIENE F

22064.2 322.50OUSSAMA MAOUCHE M

15855.5 257.91AHMED YASSIN BOUCHARA M

389.51TUN 28370.6 389.516 AYOUB SALEM M

317.58BIH 26590.6 317.587 ZERIN KOBILIC M

290.59SMR 22578.5 290.598 MARCO CUPI M

0MLT 65.89 TENISHIA THORNTON F

68.6ROBERTA TABONE F

88.2RYLEE BORG M

XIV MWC MED CUP

Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Sinclair Points

Cairo - Egypt 17-20 September 2025  

TotalB. W.Nat NamePlace Gender

MED CUP FINAL RESULTS 


